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SJECCD Class II -- Low Masters: No Exp., Max. Exp., & Prof. Dev./Longevity

Rank District

Year of
Salary

Schedule

Masters             
(no units) 

No Exp.
Number of

 Steps
1 San Jose/Evergreen 2007-2008 58,846 12
2 Fremont-Newark 2007-2008 58,076 21
3 San Mateo 2007-2008 57,041 23
4 Chabot-Las Positas 2007-2008 56,202 15
5 Foothill-DeAnza 2007-2008 54,938 13
6 San Francisco 2007-2008 53,955 16
7 Contra Costa 2007-2008 52,692 11
8 Gavilan 2007-2008 52,317 12
9 Cabrillo 2007-2008 51,683 14
10 West Valley/Mission 2007-2008 50,725 15
11 Peralta 2007-2008 49,826 19
12 Marin 2006-2007 48,304 20

    Average of Bay 10 + 2 53,717 16

Rank District

Year of
Salary

Schedule

MA + 0      
Top w/o PD    or 

Longevity
Number of

 Steps
1 Fremont-Newark 2007-2008 94,625 21
2 Chabot-Las Positas 2007-2008 93,755 15
3 San Mateo 2007-2008 91,054 23
4 San Francisco 2007-2008 90,892 16
5 Foothill-DeAnza 2007-2008 88,434 13
6 Marin 2006-2007 88,025 20
7 West Valley/Mission 2007-2008 82,109 15
8 Peralta 2007-2008 80,441 19
9 San Jose/Evergreen 2007-2008 80,118 12
10 Gavilan 2007-2008 76,025 12
11 Cabrillo 2007-2008 72,802 14
12 Contra Costa 2007-2008 72,012 11

    Average of Bay 10 + 2 84,191 16

Rank District

Year of
Salary

Schedule

MA + 0      
Top w/ PD        
&/or Longevity

Number of
 Steps

1 Foothill-DeAnza 2007-2008 100,934 13
2 Chabot-Las Positas 2007-2008 99,120 17
3 Fremont-Newark 2007-2008 96,517 22
4 San Mateo 2007-2008 91,054 23
5 San Francisco 2007-2008 90,892 16
6 Marin 2006-2007 88,025 20
7 West Valley/Mission 2007-2008 82,109 15
8 Peralta 2007-2008 80,441 19
9 San Jose/Evergreen 2007-2008 80,118 12
10 Gavilan 2007-2008 78,425 13
11 Cabrillo 2007-2008 72,802 14
12 Contra Costa 2007-2008 72,012 11

    Average of Bay 10 + 2 86,037 16


